 1
RACK-MOUNT FIBER OPTIC DISTRIBUTION FRAME
MODEL: ODF-R SERIAL
Overview:
Rack-mount Fiber Optic Distribution Frame is modulized design with drawable trays inside and cold-rolled steel box.
It could be pre-installed with various kinds of fiber optic adapters and pigtails. It is with standard 19 inch size and
properly designed to control the bend radius of the cable inside the enclosure to avoid extra optical loss. This frame is
ideal for indoor fiber optic cables connection storage, distribution and management.
Picture:
ODF-R24 (1.5U) ODF-R36 (2U)
ODF-R48 (3U) ODF-R72 (4U)
ODF-R96 (5U) ODF-R144 (7U)
Specifications:
Model Size(mm)
Core
capacity
Cable Port
(max)
Max diameter
Of cable (mm)
Splice Tray
model
Core
capacity Tray
Weight (kg)
ODF-R24 430×300 ×70 24 8 φ20 NTM-12 12 5.4
ODF-R36 430×300 ×88 36 8 φ20 NTM-12 12 6.6
ODF-R48 430×300 ×140 48 8 φ20 NTM-12 12 7.8
ODF-R72 430×300 ×200 72 12 φ20 NTM-12 12 10.6
ODF-R96 430×300 ×255 96 12 φ20 NTM-12 12 12.2
ODF-R144 430×300 ×310 144 12 φ20 NTM-12 12 13.8
Application:
 Telecommunications subscriber loop
 Fiber to the home (FTTH)
 LAN/WAN